
INSIDER OUTSIDER

1 English 83.16 84

2 Hindi 76.65 79.8

3 History 77 78.75

4 Political Sci. 78.75 85

5 Economics 70 84.8

6 Geography 81.27 94.5

7 Psychology ALL N/A

8 Urdu ALL N/A

9 Philosophy ALL N/A

10 Home Sci. ALL N/A

11 Nagpuri ALL N/A

12 Sanskrit ALL N/A

13 Khortha ALL N/A
14 Kurmali ALL N/A
15 Kurukh 76.65 N/A
16 Mundari ALL N/A
17 Sociology 46 N/A
18 Bangla ALL N/A
19 Kharia ALL N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

55N/A 61 56.91 54

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A 66
65N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A

64.4

68

68.256375.6 7646

51.4 50 51 47 49

By the order of Admission Committee
Marwari College,Ranchi

Cutoff Points

MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI 
BA (Boys' Section) 1st Provisional (Non-Guaranteed) Admission Selection List for the Academic Year 2024-28

Last Date of Online Admission 08.07.2024

Google form link for uploading details:- 

Sl 
No

Subject
Merit EWS BC- I BC- II SC ST

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INSIDER

77.7

67

72

72

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A

INSIDER

72.03

N/A

73

57.4

INSIDER

74.13

69

71.8

71

INSIDER

67.41

65.6

70.35

67

INSIDER

65

55

Page 1 of 1


