MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI

BA (Boys' Section) 1st Provisional (Non-Guaranteed) Admission Selection List for the Academic Year 2024-28
Last Date of Online Admission 08.07.2024

Google form link for uploading details:-

Cutoff Points

SI No	Subject	Merit		EWS	BC-I	BC-II	SC	ST
		INSIDER	OUTSIDER	INSIDER	INSIDER	INSIDER	INSIDER	INSIDER
1	English	83.16	84	72.03	74.13	77.7	65	67.41
2	Hindi	76.65	79.8	N/A	69	67	55	65.6
3	History	77	78.75	73	71.8	72	64.4	70.35
4	Political Sci.	78.75	85	57.4	71	72	68	67
5	Economics	70	84.8	51.4	50	51	47	49
6	Geography	81.27	94.5	46	75.6	76	63	68.25
7	Psychology	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
8	Urdu	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
9	Philosophy	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
10	Home Sci.	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
11	Nagpuri	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Sanskrit	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
13	Khortha	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
14	Kurmali	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	Kurukh	76.65	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	65
16	Mundari	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	66
17	Sociology	46	N/A	N/A	61	56.91	54	55
18	Bangla	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
19	Kharia	ALL	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

By the order of Admission Committee Marwari College,Ranchi